

Arb. Appeal No.5/2019

09.12.2019 Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.

Admit.

List for hearing after winter vacation.

**(L. Narayana Swamy),
Chief Justice**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge**

09th December, 2019
(Rohit)