

CARBA No. 5 of 2019

08.03.2021

Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, post this matter before DB-I after two weeks.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

March 08, 2021
(naveen)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge