

CARBA No.5 of 2019

07.04.2021 Present: Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.
(Through Video Conferencing)

Call on 19.04.2021.

(Ravi Malimath)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

April 07, 2021
(Bhardwaj/Mukesh)