

CARBA No. 5 of 2019

19.4.2021 Present: Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent.
List after four weeks, before appropriate Bench.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

April 19, 2021
(vikrant)