

HPSEB Limited Vs. HCL INFOTECH LTD

Item No. (D-37)

Carba No.5 of 2019

03.03.2026

Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma and Ms. Srishti Verma, Advocates, for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Senior Advocate with Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the respondent.

Court time is over.

List on **20.04.2026**.

(G.S. Sandhawalia)
Chief Justice

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

3rd March, 2026
(Munish Thakur)