

HPSEBL Vs. HCL Infotech Ltd.

CARBA No.5 of 2019

25.05.2026 Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Satish Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list on **18.06.2026**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

25th May, 2026
(Gaurav Rawat)